REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM

Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017)

University of Eastern Philippines

Catarman Campus
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10.
. MA in Teaching (Majors: Soc.Sci., Math,

12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Bachelor of Elementary Education, major in

General Education

Bachelor of Elementary Education, major in

Home Economics

Bachelor of Home Economics Education

Bachelor of Secondary Education

(Majors: English, Bio.Sci., Fil., Soc.Stud., Math,

Phy.Sci., MAPEH)

AB in Language and Literature Teaching

AB in Political Science

AB in Sociology

BS in Community Development
MA in Language and Literature
MA in Language Teaching

Elem.Educ.)
Master in Public Administration

Ph. D. in Educational Management

MA in Education (Majors: Guid., Adm. &

Supv., PE & Sports)

BS in Business Administration
(Majors: Mgmt., Mktg.)

BS in Business Economics

Master of Business Administration
BS in Agricultural Education

BS in Agricultural Engineering

BS in Agriculture

BS in Fisheries

BS in Forestry

BS in Industrial Teacher Education
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine

BS in Biology

BS in Chemistry

BS in Environmental Studies

BS in Information Technology

LEVEL
(ACCREDITATION
STATUS)

Level Il Re-accredited®
Level Il Re-accredited®

Level Il Re-accredited®
Level Il Re-accredited®

Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited

Level Ill Re-accredited
Level Ill Re-accredited
Level Ill Re-accredited

Level Ill Re-accredited

Level lll Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*

DURATION OF VALIDITY
OF ACCREDITATION STATUS

February 2015 — January 2017
February 2015 — January 2019

February 2015 — January 2019
February 2015 - January 2019

Dec. 16, 2016 — Dec. 15, 2020
Dec. 16, 2016 — Dec. 15, 2020
Dec. 16, 2016 — Dec. 15, 2020
Dec. 16, 2016 — Dec. 15, 2020
Mar.1, 2017 — Feb.28, 2021
Mar.1, 2017 — Feb.28, 2021
Mar.1, 2017 - Feb.28, 2021

Mar.1, 2017 — Feb.28, 2021
Mar.1, 2017 — Feb.28, 2021
Mar.1, 2017 - Feb.28, 2021

Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2021

Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2021
Aug. 16, 2014 - Aug. 15, 2015
Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2018
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2018
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2018
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2018
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

BS in Marine Biology

BS in Mathematics

BS in Nursing

BS in Accountancy

BS in Civil Engineering

BS in Mechanical Engineering

BS in Agribusiness

BS in Hotel and Restaurant Management
Master of Management, major in Pub.Mgmt.
AB in Public Administration

BS in Criminology

BS in Development Communication
BS in Meat Technology

BS in Cooperatives

BS in Entrepreneurship

DA in Language and Literature
Doctor in Public Administration

BS in Electrical Engineering

MA in Mathematics Education

MA in Nursing

MS in Agronomy

MS in Animal Science

MS in Biological Science

MS in Economics

MS in Environmental Studies

Ph.D. in Agricultural Education

BS in Automotive Technology

Bachelor of Technology, major in Electrical
Tech.

LEVEL

(ACCREDITATION

STATUS)

Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accreditedy
Level Il Re-accredited?
Level Il Re-accreditedz
Level Il Re-accredited?
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level | Accredited!
Level | Accredited!
Level | Accredited!
Level | Accredited!
Level | Accredited
Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate

DURATION OF VALIDITY
OF ACCREDITATION STATUS

Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2018
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2018
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2018
September 2017 — August 2018
September 2017 — August 2019
September 2017 — August 2019
September 2017 — August 2021
Aug. 16, 2014 - Aug. 15, 2018
Aug. 16, 2014 - Aug. 15, 2018
Oct. 16, 2015 - Oct. 15, 2019
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2021
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2021
Dec.1, 2017 — Nov.30, 2021
November 2016 — October 2017
November 2016 — October 2017
November 2016 — October 2017
November 2016 — October 2017
Oct. 16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019
June 1, 2016 — May 31, 2018
June 1, 2016 — May 31, 2018
June 1, 2016 — May 31, 2018
June 1, 2016 — May 31, 2018
June 1, 2016 — May 31, 2018
June 1,2016 — May 31, 2018
June 1, 2016 — May 31, 2018
June 1, 2016 — May 31, 2018
May 16, 2017 — May 15, 2019
May 16, 2017 — May 15, 2019
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REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM LEVEL DURATION OF VALIDITY
(ACCREDITATION OF ACCREDITATION STATUS
STATUS)

Laoang Campus

1.
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Bachelor of Elementary Education

Bachelor of Secondary Education
(Majors: English, Math, MAPEH, Soc.Stud.,
Bio.)

BS in Civil Engineering

BS in Criminology

BS in Electrical Engineering
BS in Fishery Education

BS in Industrial Technology

Catubig Campus

1.
2.

oo~ w

Bachelor of Elementary Education

Bachelor of Secondary Education
(Majors: English, Math, Soc.Stud., Fil., PEHM)

BS in Agriculture (Majors: Ani.Sci., Crop Sci.)
BS in Criminology
BS in Hotel and Restaurant Management

BS in Industrial Technology (Majors: Auto.Tech.,

Elect'| Tech., Food Tech.)

Level | Accredited
Level | Accredited

Level I Accredited
Level I Accredited
Level I Accredited
Level I Accredited
Level I Accredited

Level | Accredited
Level | Accredited

Level | Accredited
Level | Accredited
Level | Accredited
Level | Accredited

Oct.
Oct

Oct

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019
.16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019

.16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019
16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019
16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019
16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019
16, 2016 — Oct.15, 2019

16, 2015 - Oct. 15, 2018
16, 2015 - Oct. 15, 2018

16, 2015 - Oct. 15, 2018
16, 2015 - Oct. 15, 2018
16, 2015 - Oct. 15, 2018
16, 2015 - Oct. 15, 2018



