## Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017) University of Eastern Philippines

REG	GION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM	LEVEL (ACCREDITATION STATUS)	DURATION OF VALIDITY OF ACCREDITATION STATUS
Car	arman Campus		
1.	Bachelor of Elementary Education, major in General Education	Level III Re-accredited <sup>c</sup>	February 2015 – January 2017
2.	Bachelor of Elementary Education, major in Home Economics	Level III Re-accredited <sup>c</sup>	February 2015 – January 2019
3.	Bachelor of Home Economics Education	Level III Re-accredited <sup>c</sup>	February 2015 – January 2019
4.	Bachelor of Secondary Education (Majors: English, Bio.Sci., Fil., Soc.Stud., Math, Phy.Sci., MAPEH)	Level III Re-accredited <sup>c</sup>	February 2015 – January 2019
5.	AB in Language and Literature Teaching	Level III Re-accredited	Dec. 16, 2016 – Dec. 15, 2020
6.	AB in Political Science	Level III Re-accredited	Dec. 16, 2016 – Dec. 15, 2020
7.	AB in Sociology	Level III Re-accredited	Dec. 16, 2016 – Dec. 15, 2020
8.	BS in Community Development	Level III Re-accredited	Dec. 16, 2016 – Dec. 15, 2020
9.	MA in Language and Literature	Level III Re-accredited	Mar.1, 2017 – Feb.28, 2021
10.	MA in Language Teaching	Level III Re-accredited	Mar.1, 2017 – Feb.28, 2021
11.	MA in Teaching (Majors: Soc.Sci., Math, Elem.Educ.)	Level III Re-accredited	Mar.1, 2017 – Feb.28, 2021
12.	Master in Public Administration	Level III Re-accredited	Mar.1, 2017 – Feb.28, 2021
13.	Ph. D. in Educational Management	Level III Re-accredited	Mar.1, 2017 – Feb.28, 2021
14.	MA in Education (Majors: Guid., Adm. & Supv., PE & Sports)	Level III Re-accredited	Mar.1, 2017 – Feb.28, 2021
15.	BS in Business Administration (Majors: Mgmt., Mktg.)	Level III Re-accredited	Sept.1, 2017 – Aug.31, 2021
16.	BS in Business Economics	Level III Re-accredited	Sept.1, 2017 – Aug.31, 2021
17.	Master of Business Administration	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Aug. 16, 2014 – Aug. 15, 2015
18.	BS in Agricultural Education	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Sept.1, 2017 – Aug.31, 2018
19.	BS in Agricultural Engineering	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Sept.1, 2017 – Aug.31, 2018
20.	BS in Agriculture	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Sept.1, 2017 – Aug.31, 2018
21.	BS in Fisheries	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Sept.1, 2017 – Aug.31, 2018
22.	BS in Forestry	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Sept.1, 2017 – Aug.31, 2018
23.	BS in Industrial Teacher Education	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
24.	Doctor of Veterinary Medicine	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Sept.1, 2017 - Aug.31, 2018
25.	BS in Biology	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Dec.1, 2017 – Nov.30, 2018
26.	BS in Chemistry	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Dec.1, 2017 - Nov.30, 2018
27.	BS in Environmental Studies	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Dec.1, 2017 – Nov.30, 2018
28.	BS in Information Technology	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Dec.1, 2017 – Nov.30, 2018

## Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017) University of Eastern Philippines

REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM	LEVEL	DURATION OF VALIDITY
	(ACCREDITATION	OF ACCREDITATION STATUS
	STATUS)	

29. BS in Marine Biology	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Dec.1, 2017 – Nov.30, 2018
30. BS in Mathematics	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Dec.1, 2017 - Nov.30, 2018
31. BS in Nursing	Level II Re-accredited <sup>x</sup>	Dec.1, 2017 - Nov.30, 2018
32. BS in Accountancy	Level II Re-accreditedy	September 2017 – August 2018
33. BS in Civil Engineering	Level II Re-accredited <sup>z</sup>	September 2017 – August 2019
34. BS in Mechanical Engineering	Level II Re-accredited <sup>z</sup>	September 2017 – August 2019
35. BS in Agribusiness	Level II Re-accredited <sup>z</sup>	September 2017 – August 2021
36. BS in Hotel and Restaurant Management	Level II Re-accredited	Aug. 16, 2014 – Aug. 15, 2018
37. Master of Management, major in Pub.Mgmt.	Level II Re-accredited	Aug. 16, 2014 – Aug. 15, 2018
38. AB in Public Administration	Level II Re-accredited	Oct. 16, 2015 – Oct. 15, 2019
39. BS in Criminology	Level II Re-accredited	Dec.1, 2017 - Nov.30, 2021
40. BS in Development Communication	Level II Re-accredited	Dec.1, 2017 - Nov.30, 2021
41. BS in Meat Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Dec.1, 2017 - Nov.30, 2021
42. BS in Cooperatives	Level I Accredited <sup>1</sup>	November 2016 – October 2017
43. BS in Entrepreneurship	Level I Accredited <sup>1</sup>	November 2016 – October 2017
44. DA in Language and Literature	Level I Accredited <sup>1</sup>	November 2016 – October 2017
45. Doctor in Public Administration	Level I Accredited <sup>1</sup>	November 2016 – October 2017
46. BS in Electrical Engineering	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 – Oct.15, 2019
47. MA in Mathematics Education	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
48. MA in Nursing	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
49. MS in Agronomy	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
50. MS in Animal Science	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
51. MS in Biological Science	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
52. MS in Economics	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
53. MS in Environmental Studies	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
54. Ph.D. in Agricultural Education	Candidate	June 1, 2016 – May 31, 2018
55. BS in Automotive Technology	Candidate	May 16, 2017 – May 15, 2019
56. Bachelor of Technology, major in Electrical Tech.	Candidate	May 16, 2017 – May 15, 2019

## Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017) University of Eastern Philippines

REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM	LEVEL	DURATION OF VALIDITY
	(ACCREDITATION	OF ACCREDITATION STATUS
	STATUS)	

Lac	Laoang Campus			
1.	Bachelor of Elementary Education	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 – Oct.15, 2019	
2.	Bachelor of Secondary Education (Majors: English, Math, MAPEH, Soc.Stud., Bio.)	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 – Oct.15, 2019	
3.	BS in Civil Engineering	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 – Oct.15, 2019	
4.	BS in Criminology	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 - Oct.15, 2019	
5.	BS in Electrical Engineering	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 – Oct.15, 2019	
6.	BS in Fishery Education	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 – Oct.15, 2019	
7.	BS in Industrial Technology	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2016 – Oct.15, 2019	

Catubig Campus			
1.	Bachelor of Elementary Education	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2015 – Oct. 15, 2018
2.	Bachelor of Secondary Education (Majors: English, Math, Soc.Stud., Fil., PEHM)	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2015 – Oct. 15, 2018
3.	BS in Agriculture (Majors: Ani.Sci., Crop Sci.)	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2015 – Oct. 15, 2018
4.	BS in Criminology	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2015 – Oct. 15, 2018
5.	BS in Hotel and Restaurant Management	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2015 – Oct. 15, 2018
6.	BS in Industrial Technology (Majors: Auto.Tech., Elect'l Tech., Food Tech.)	Level I Accredited	Oct. 16, 2015 – Oct. 15, 2018
	·	•	